
Jack McGee Kawartha Komets Tentative Schedule for 2013-2014 Season DRAFT 
(All Home Games at Evinrude Centre except for two (2) Nov. 23rd* games which are at the Kinsmen Arena) 

 

PRACTICES  HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES (Schedule as of Sat. Nov. 4th, 2013) 
 

DATE   PRACT./GAME OPPONENT  JUNIOR  INT. WHITE  INT. RED           SENIOR 
 

NOTE:   We will have two Intermediate teams this season, Team White & Team Red.  On this schedule they will be referred just as W and R. Many of our 
opponents don’t have Intermediate teams so Team White will play Team Red some weeks.  We will attempt to schedule some “special” games for our 
Intermediates as well.  PLEASE CHECK E-MAILS AND OUR WEB SITE EVERY WEEK FOR UPDATES TO THIS TENTATIVE SCHEDULE.  Thanks! 

 
Sat. October 26 PRACTICES     9:15           10:15   11:15     12:15 
Sat. November 2 PRACTICES     9:15   10:15   11:15   12:15 
Sat. November 9 HOME GAMES DON MILLS                  10:15 (W vs. R) 11:15 (JR)  12;15 (SR.) 
Sat. November 16 ROAD GAMES NEWMARKET 10:15 (JR.)  11:15 (INT.)  12:15 (SR)  
Sat. November 23* HOME GAMES CAMBRIDGE     10:00 (W vs. R) 12:15 (JR)*          1:15 (INT/SR)* 
Sat. November 30 ROAD GAMES DON MILLS    (Working on two more road games for this date) 3:45 (JR)           4:45 (INT/SR) 
Sat. December 7 PRACTICES  (Atom Pad – Evinrude) 9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00 
            (Note change of time and ice pad for December 7th practices) 
Sun. December 8 FUNDRAISING GAME with the PETERBOROUGH PETES - Peterborough Memorial  Centre – 3:00 p.m. 
Sat. December 14 HOME GAMES MISSISSAUGA    10:15 (W vs. R) 11:15 (JR/INT) 12:15 (SR) 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------CHRISTMAS BREAK-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Sun. January 12 ROAD GAMES DURHAM   10:30 (Rink 3) 10:00 (Rink 4) 11:00 (Rink 4)           11:30 (Rink 3) 
Sat. January 18 ROAD GAMES BRAMPTON  9:15  (JR)  10:15 (W & R) 11:15 (SR) 
Sat. January 25 HOME GAMES DURHAM   9:15 (JR)  10:15 (W)  11:15 (R)   12:15 (SR) 
Sat. February 1 HOME GAMES BRAMPTON        (try to schedule game at 10:15 for Seniors) 11:15 (JR)            12:15 (W & R) 
Sat. February 8 PRACTICES     9:15   10:15   11:15   12:15 
Sat. February 15 HOME                        (We are still waiting to hear back from teams regarding this date) 
Sat. February 22 HOME GAMES KITCHENER     (The 1st 2 hours are still OPEN)  11:15 (JR)          12:15 (INT/SR)  
Sat. March 1  HOME GAMES NEWMARKET    10:15 (JR)  11:15 (W & R)       12:15 (SR) 
Sat. March 8  ROAD GAMES MISSISSAUGA 10:30 (SR)  11:25 (INT)  No Junior Game 
 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------MARCH BREAK (March 10-14)------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

Sat. March 15  ROAD GAMES KITCHENER  1:15 (JR)  2:15 (INT/SR) 
Sat. March 22  ROAD GAMES CAMBRIDGE 4:00 (JR)  5:00 (INT/SR) 
Sat. March 29  ROAD GAMES GRANDRAVINE       12:00 (MIXED)         1:00 (MIXED)  
 

April 30 – May 4 Special Hockey International Tournament in Fraser, Michigan – Games are scheduled for May 1st, 2nd & 3rd  


